Segrare:Terrang-OM genom tiderna

MAN

Namn

Torsten Karlsson Bjornesund
Karl Svensson-Edenbjork
Bertil Forsberg
Tore Simonsson
Edgar Nilsson

Eric Karlsson
Goran Johansson
Kjell Larsson
Raymond Lindén
Bo Andersson

Per Lindén
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson
UIf Kalin

Orjan Amnér
Benny Nilsson
Anders Dahlstrém
Peter Akesson
Magnus Ohlsson
David Nilsson
Sonny Karlsson
Markus Andersson
Tomas Olsson
Anton Rehn

Oliver Wykman
Andreas Davidsson
Erik Karlsson
Abdirahman Ali

KVINNOR

Inga-Britt Deurell
Berit Petersson
Margareta Eneman-Fransson
Gull Karlstrom
Katarina Tornegard
Katarina Nilsson
Anne-Marie Tornegard
Karin Svensson
Erika Ronnegard
Susanne Reiman
Ida Nilsson
Johanna Nilsson
Sofia Forsberg
Jessica Gylfe
Isabell Fungbrandt
Alexandra Nilsson
Camilla Petersson
Julia Samuelsson
Lisa Hedback

Ellen Persson

Frida Ossmar

Nelly Ossmar
Towa Nilsson

Forening
Gardslosa IF

Hogby IF

Olands Smedby IK

Stora Fro IF
Blankfyrens IK
Hogby IF

IFK Borgholm
IFK Borgholm
Persnas AIF
IFK Borgholm
IFK Borgholm
Hogby IF
Fora AIK

IFK Borgholm
IFK Borgholm
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Glomminge IF
Persnas AIF
IFK Borgholm

Olands Smedby IK
Olands Smedby IK

Hogby IF

Olands Smedby IK

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Fl Kalmarsund
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Ar

1939-1941

1942-1946

1947-1950, 1963

1951

1952

1953

1954-1957, 1960-1962, 1964-1966
1958

1959

1967-1969

1970-1971

1972, 1975-1981, 1984, 1987-1990, 1995
1973, 1974

1982

1983

1985,1986

1991,1992, 1994, 1996-2000, 2002, 2007
1993

2001,2003

2003,2006

2005

2008

2009-2013

2014, 2016-2017

2015

2018,2021

2018,2020

2022

1952-1953
1954-1955

1961

1969
1970,1972-1981
1982, 1984-86, 1988-90, 1992-94, 2002
1971

1983

1987

1991
1995-1999, 2009-2010
2000, 2001
2003-2004
2005-2007
2008

2011
2012-2013
2014,2017

2015

2016

2018,2020

2019

2021, 2022
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